About the Collection
Brady Pedestal Tables feature a square steel base with square steel columns. The Brady series is available in
round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• Square shaped base with a square steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Felt glides
Options & Accessories
Light Distressing 134 Call for Quote
Heavy Distressing 134 Call for Quote
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
RAM2430RT-36; 36" High Rectangular Rambo Table; Solid Wood Top-Maple, Eased, Parchment; Olive Green
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* High gloss and low gloss clear coat not available on Brady Pedestal models
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
BRADY TABLES
166 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" BR24R-30 642 1092 1210 574 545 732 1113 58
30" dia. 30" BR30R-30 848 1307 1455 756 624 1046 1460 84
36" dia. 30" BR36R-30 1068 1529 1655 852 706 1287 1733 94
42" dia. 30" BR42R-30 1509 1979 2314 1025 927 1739 2232 139
36" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" BR24R-36 714 1168 1290 646 615 804 1183
30" dia. 36" BR30R-36 918 1385 1535 826 695 1117 1532
36" dia. 36" BR36R-36 1140 1605 1735 924 777 1358 1805
42" dia. 36" BR42R-36 1580 2055 2393 1097 998 1811 2303
42" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" BR24R-42 714 1168 1290 646 615 804 1183
30" dia. 42" BR30R-42 918 1385 1535 826 695 1117 1532
36" dia. 42" BR36R-42 1140 1605 1735 924 777 1358 1805
42" dia. 42" BR42R-42 1580 2055 2393 1097 998 1811 2303
BRADY TABLE BASES — ROUND TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 167
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" BR24S-30 619 1066 1182 574 532 643 774 69
30" 30" 30" BR30S-30 816 1273 1419 756 610 896 1103 98
36" 36" 30" BR36S-30 1056 1516 1641 852 693 1069 1350 113
42" 42" 30" BR42S-30 1472 1938 2271 1025 927 1384 1847 165
48" 48" 30" BR48S-30 1773 2371 2798 1148 1030 1600 2099 187
36" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" BR24S-36 690 1143 1263 646 604 715 846
30" 30" 36" BR30S-36 886 1351 1498 826 682 966 1174
36" 36" 36" BR36S-36 1127 1593 1723 924 764 1141 1422
42" 42" 36" BR42S-36 1542 2015 2352 1097 998 1456 1920
48" 48" 36" BR48S-36 1843 2448 2880 1218 1102 1672 2171
42" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" BR24S-42 690 1143 1263 646 604 715 846
30" 30" 42" BR30S-42 886 1351 1498 826 682 966 1174
36" 36" 42" BR36S-42 1127 1593 1723 924 764 1141 1422
42" 42" 42" BR42S-42 1542 2015 2352 1097 998 1456 1920
48" 48" 42" BR48S-42 1843 2448 2880 1218 1102 1672 2171
BRADY TABLE BASES — SQUARE TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
168 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" BR2430RT-30 779 1238 1346 653 644 756 907
24" 36" 30" BR2436RT-30 872 1291 1426 681 668 818 993
30" 36" 30" BR3036RT-30 989 1419 1584 734 716 901 1124
30" 42" 30" BR3042RT-30 1072 1460 1646 815 748 1062 1325
BRADY TABLE BASES — RECTANGULAR TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 169